
33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

5

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

3 2

1 Bulgaria 34.449  BUL
E
D 17.133 (3)8.500

8.633
17.316 (3)8.650

8.666

2 Italy 34.282  ITA
E
D 17.216 (1)8.650

8.566
17.066 (4)8.600

8.466

3 Belarus 34.133  BLR
E
D 16.750 (5)8.450

8.300
17.383 (2)8.750

8.633

4 Russian Federation 33.949  RUS
E
D 16.133 (11)8.600

8.133 0.60
17.816 (1)9.000

8.816

5 Israel 33.766  ISR
E
D 16.800 (4)8.400

8.400
16.966 (5)8.400

8.566

6 Azerbaijan 33.332  AZE
E
D 16.466 (6)8.200

8.266
16.866 (6)8.400

8.466

7 Ukraine 33.116  UKR
E
D 16.400 (8)8.200

8.200
16.716 (7)8.550

8.166

8 Japan 32.733  JPN
E
D 16.100 (12)8.200

7.900
16.633 (8)8.300

8.333

9 Germany 32.549  GER
E
D 16.433 (7)8.200

8.233
16.116 (10)7.850

8.266

10 People's Republic of China 32.499  CHN
E
D 16.266 (9)8.200

8.066
16.233 (9)8.200

8.033

11 Spain 31.916  ESP
E
D 17.183 (2)8.550

8.633
14.733 (16)7.700

7.633 0.60

12 Greece 31.699  GRE
E
D 16.233 (10)8.200

8.033
15.466 (12)7.600

7.866

13 Switzerland 30.833  SUI
E
D 15.450 (16)7.750

7.700
15.383 (13)7.750

7.633

14 United States of America 30.683  USA
E
D 15.633 (14)7.800

7.833
15.050 (15)7.650

7.400

15 Brazil 30.483  BRA
E
D 15.283 (17)7.750

7.533
15.200 (14)7.800

7.400

16 Uzbekistan 30.116  UZB
E
D 15.850 (13)7.950

7.900
14.266 (17)7.200

7.366 0.30

17 Finland 29.582  FIN
E
D 15.466 (15)7.900

7.566
14.116 (19)7.450

6.666

18 France 29.516  FRA
E
D 13.800 (24)7.000

6.800
15.716 (11)7.750

7.966

19 Republic of Korea 27.833  KOR
E
D 14.050 (19)6.750

7.300
13.783 (20)6.850

6.933

20 Poland 26.966  POL
E
D 12.750 (28)7.050

6.300 0.60
14.216 (18)7.000

7.266 0.05

21 Canada 26.357  CAN
E
D 13.916 (21)6.550

7.366
12.441 (23)6.775

6.266 0.60

22 Portugal 26.174  POR
E
D 13.966 (20)6.900

7.066
12.208 (25)6.075

6.133

23 Mexico 25.916  MEX
E
D 12.800 (27)6.300

6.500
13.116 (21)6.450

6.666

24 Egypt 25.766  EGY
E
D 13.116 (25)6.150

6.966
12.650 (22)5.550

7.100

25 Hungary 25.625  HUN
E
D 14.200 (18)7.000

7.200
11.425 (28)6.125

5.900 0.60
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

AllAround
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

5

Score     Rk   
                  Pen

3 2

26 Latvia 25.482  LAT
E
D 13.866 (22)6.900

6.966
11.616 (27)6.150

6.066 0.60

27 Czech Republic 25.166  CZE
E
D 13.816 (23)6.950

6.866
11.350 (29)5.500

5.900 0.05

28 Austria 25.124  AUT
E
D 13.008 (26)6.475

6.533
12.116 (26)6.050

6.066

29 Turkey 24.916  TUR
E
D 12.483 (29)6.750

6.333 0.60
12.433 (24)6.300

6.133

30 Thailand 15.266  THA
E
D 7.950 (31)3.250

4.700
7.316 (30)2.750

4.566

31 Angola 14.616  ANG
E
D 8.058 (30)3.750

4.308
6.558 (31)2.325

4.233

Legend:

5 Pairs of Clubs 3 Balls  2 Ribbons5 3 2
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group Apparatus Final
SUN 28 SEP 2014

Results

3 2

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 17.9509.050 8.900

2 Bulgaria BUL 17.6168.850 8.766

3 Belarus BLR 17.4668.800 8.666

4 Italy ITA 17.0008.600 8.400

4 Ukraine UKR 17.0008.500 8.500

6 Israel ISR 16.8508.350 8.500

7 Japan JPN 16.7508.400 8.400 0.05

8 Azerbaijan AZE 16.6088.275 8.333

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

3 Balls 2 Ribbons
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group AllAround Final and Group Qualifications
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

3 2

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 17.816 Q9.000 8.816

2 Belarus BLR 17.383 Q8.750 8.633

3 Bulgaria BUL 17.316 Q8.650 8.666

4 Italy ITA 17.066 Q8.600 8.466

5 Israel ISR 16.966 Q8.400 8.566

6 Azerbaijan AZE 16.866 Q8.400 8.466

7 Ukraine UKR 16.716 Q8.550 8.166

8 Japan JPN 16.633 Q8.300 8.333

9 People's Republic of China CHN 16.233 R18.200 8.033

10 Germany GER 16.116 R27.850 8.266

11 France FRA 15.7167.750 7.966

12 Greece GRE 15.4667.600 7.866

13 Switzerland SUI 15.3837.750 7.633

14 Brazil BRA 15.2007.800 7.400

15 United States of America USA 15.0507.650 7.400

16 Spain ESP 14.7337.700 7.633 0.60

17 Uzbekistan UZB 14.2667.200 7.366 0.30

18 Poland POL 14.2167.000 7.266 0.05

19 Finland FIN 14.1167.450 6.666

20 Republic of Korea KOR 13.7836.850 6.933

21 Mexico MEX 13.1166.450 6.666

22 Egypt EGY 12.6505.550 7.100

23 Canada CAN 12.4416.775 6.266 0.60

24 Turkey TUR 12.4336.300 6.133

25 Portugal POR 12.2086.075 6.133

26 Austria AUT 12.1166.050 6.066

27 Latvia LAT 11.6166.150 6.066 0.60

28 Hungary HUN 11.4256.125 5.900 0.60

29 Czech Republic CZE 11.3505.500 5.900 0.05

30 Thailand THA 7.3162.750 4.566

31 Angola ANG 6.5582.325 4.233

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 2 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 2 Final

3 Balls 2 Ribbons
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group Apparatus Final
SUN 28 SEP 2014

Results

5

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Spain ESP 17.4338.800 8.633

2 Israel ISR 16.9838.550 8.433

3 Belarus BLR 16.6008.400 8.200

4 Bulgaria BUL 16.5838.450 8.133

5 Italy ITA 16.3668.300 8.066

6 Ukraine UKR 16.0668.000 8.066

7 Germany GER 15.9837.950 8.033

8 Azerbaijan AZE 15.4167.750 7.666

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

5 Clubs
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33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Group AllAround Final and Group Qualifications
SAT 27 SEP 2014

Results

5

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 Italy ITA 17.216 Q8.650 8.566

2 Spain ESP 17.183 Q8.550 8.633

3 Bulgaria BUL 17.133 Q8.500 8.633

4 Israel ISR 16.800 Q8.400 8.400

5 Belarus BLR 16.750 Q8.450 8.300

6 Azerbaijan AZE 16.466 Q8.200 8.266

7 Germany GER 16.433 Q8.200 8.233

8 Ukraine UKR 16.400 Q8.200 8.200

9 People's Republic of China CHN 16.266 R18.200 8.066

10 Greece GRE 16.233 R28.200 8.033

11 Russian Federation RUS 16.1338.600 8.133 0.60

12 Japan JPN 16.1008.200 7.900

13 Uzbekistan UZB 15.8507.950 7.900

14 United States of America USA 15.6337.800 7.833

15 Finland FIN 15.4667.900 7.566

16 Switzerland SUI 15.4507.750 7.700

17 Brazil BRA 15.2837.750 7.533

18 Hungary HUN 14.2007.000 7.200

19 Republic of Korea KOR 14.0506.750 7.300

20 Portugal POR 13.9666.900 7.066

21 Canada CAN 13.9166.550 7.366

22 Latvia LAT 13.8666.900 6.966

23 Czech Republic CZE 13.8166.950 6.866

24 France FRA 13.8007.000 6.800

25 Egypt EGY 13.1166.150 6.966

26 Austria AUT 13.0086.475 6.533

27 Mexico MEX 12.8006.300 6.500

28 Poland POL 12.7507.050 6.300 0.60

29 Turkey TUR 12.4836.750 6.333 0.60

30 Angola ANG 8.0583.750 4.308

31 Thailand THA 7.9503.250 4.700

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 1 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 1 Final

5 Clubs
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